Datum

13 Jan

13 Jan

20 Jan
20 Jan

21 Jan

27 Jan
3-4 Feb
10 Feb
I6-18 Feb
17 Feb
19-22 Feb
24 Feb

2 Mar

3 Mar
8-10 Mar
16-17 Mar
21-22 Mar
22-24 Mar
28-31 Mar
a-6 Apr
B-7 Apr
13 Apr

20 Apr
20 Apr

21 Apr
27-28 Apr

SASONGSPLANERING HWT VAREN 2024

Tévling/Léger

Stora Bjéirnen Cup

Vittercupen GP
Kolding Cup
Dana Cup

Team Skéne

Bjuvstréffen

Sundsvall Wrestling Open

Snapphanecupen
Klippan Lady Open

Knalletriffen

Lady Open Training Camp
Nya Hiitirsgreppet

Nya Bjiirnkampen
Skéne Akademin
FT-Cupen

L-17 SM

Senior SM
Tallinn Open
EuroCamp 2024
Wildcats Open
U-20 SM

EWC
Lejoncupen
Lergiikskampen
Team Skéne

Soft Touch Open

Plats
Norrkiiping
Huskvarna
Kolding (DEN)
Lund
Klippan
Bjuv
Sundsvall
Oshy
Klippan
Bords
Klippan
Hadr
Asturp
Helsingborg
Falkéiping
Skiivde
Luled
Tallinn (EST)
Helsingborg
Berlin (GER)
Limhamn
Esliv
Linkiiping
fingelholm
Klippan
Giteborg

Deltagare

WW 11,14,17,WW. FS
Ww 20

WW 11,14,17,20,23 WW
WW ,11,14,17

WW 11,14,17,20, WW
WW a.114

WW 8.11,14,17,20,WW
WW 3,11,14,17
WWI7,WW

WW 3,11,14,17
WWI7,WW

WW 3.11,14,17

WW 11,14,17

WW (14).17,20,20,WW
WW 3111417, WW
WWI17. FSI7

WW. FS

WW 11,14,17,20,23 WW. FS
WW 14,17,20,23 WW. FS
112,15 (2014-2009)
WW20. FS20

WW 3,11,14,17

WW 9111417, WW. FS
WW 3,11,14,17

WW 11,14,17,20, WW

WW 11,14,17,20



3-3 Maj

1l Maj

12 Maj
18-19 Maj
23 Maj
21-23 Jun
24-30 Jun
a-8 Jul

Nordiska Misterskapen  Helsingborg

Gustav Freij Cup Malmi
Skéne Akademin Helsingborg
President Cup Belgrad (SRB)

Freestyle Wrestling Cup  Jérfilla

Oslo Wrestling Festival ~ Oslo (NOR)

Oslo Wrestling Camp Oslo (NOR)
Ladies Open Bertha Benz  Ladenburg (GER)

wwi7
WW3.11,14,17,20,23
WW (14).17.20,20 WW
WW14,17,20,23 WW
WW 3111417, FS 14,17
WWI2,15,17.WW
WWI2,15,17.WW
L1417



